Helping at Home
Washing-up
Cleaning Silver, Brass and Copper
Stain Removal
Bed-making
Room cleaning

Things You Should Know

Preventing Accidents in the Home
First Aid

Healthy and Happy

Keeping Fitwith Yoga Exercises

Handicrafts
Knitting
Crochet
Weaving
Sewing

Seasonal Things To Make
Greetings Cards
Calendars
Presents for the Family and Friends
Pretty Parcels
Festive Food

13

13
14
18
21

27
27
33
38
42

53
53
58
60
68
69



Page

Things to Make and Do 77
Entertainment for All 77
Making Music 88
Puppets 93
Print-a-Pattern 96
Make-a-Model Farm 101
Fun With Magic 110
Give a Party 111
Indoor Gardening 124

Outdoors 120

In the Country 130
Walks and Rambles 130
Road Safety ' 137
Growing Things 143
Care of Wild Animals 146
A Pet of Your Own 149
Animal Facts 165
Weather 168
Astronomy 172
And Now to Astrology 174

Do You Know... ? 183
Semaphore 183
Why DoWe ... ? 184

About Other Countries 187



