Gontants *

IIIdours		Page
Helping at Home		8
Washing-up		8
Cleaning Silver, Brass and Copper		9
Stain Removal		10
Bed-making		11
Room cleaning		12
Things You Should Know		13
Preventing Accidents in the Home		13
First Aid		14
Healthy and Happy		18
Keeping Fit with Yoga Exercises		21
Handicrafts		27
Knitting		27
Crochet		33
Weaving		38
Sewing		42
Seasonal Things To Make		53
Greetings Cards		53
Calendars		58
Presents for the Family and Friends		60
Pretty Parcels		68
Festive Food	-	69



	Pag	е
Things to Make and Do	7	7
Entertainment for All	7	7
Making Music	8	8
Puppets	9:	3
Print-a-Pattern	9	6
Make-a-Model Farm	10	1
Fun With Magic	110	0
Give a Party	11	1
Indoor Gardening	124	4
0		
Outdoors	129	9
In the Country	130	0
Walks and Rambles	130	0
Road Safety	137	7
Growing Things	143	3
Care of Wild Animals	146	6
A Pet of Your Own	149	
Animal Facts	169	13876
Weather	168	
Astronomy	172	
And Now to Astrology	174	
3,		
Do You Know ?	18:	2
Semaphore	183	
Why Do We ?		
About Other Countries	184	
About Other Countries	183	/